

Call for Patrons and Exhibitions

https://noms2024.ieee-noms.org/ 6-10 MAY 2024 // SEOUL, SOUTH KOREA

ABOUT NOMS 2024

IEEE/IFIP Network Operations and Management Symposium (NOMS 2024) will be held 6–10 May 2024 in Seoul, Korea. NOMS 2024 will host an exciting program including keynotes, panels, technical sessions, demo sessions, dissertation sessions, mini-conference sessions, poster sessions, tutorials, and workshops. These events provide rich opportunities for participants to learn, share, exchange, and set the current and future directions and developments of network operations and management. The theme of NOMS 2024 is "Towards intelligent, reliable, and sustainable network and service management"

PATRONAGE BENEFITS

Four levels of patronage with benefits are provided to promote your company among international experts and conference attendees. The IEEE/IFIP NOMS 2024 Patron Co-Chair will work with your company towards maximizing the value of these packages and customizing an option to best fit your needs. As a Patron, your company would also be eligible for complimentary registrations to the conference.

SPONSOR OPTIONS

Level	Fee	Benefit Items Included	
Platinum	US \$20,000	 Exhibit space (two booths) Four complimentary Full registrations for conference Four complimentary Exhibitor registrations (coffee breaks and banquet) Logo on all conference programs Logo on conference web site, with link to company's website Logo on the Conference backpack Full-page advertisement in the NOMS 2024 final program Company-supplied banner prominently displayed during the entire Conference Naming of your company at the banquet to highlight the conference patronage 	
Gold	US \$10,000	 Exhibit space (one booth) Two complimentary Full registrations for conference Two complimentary Exhibitor registrations (coffee breaks and banquet) Logo on all conference programs Logo on conference web site, with link to company's website Full-page advertisement in the NOMS 2024 final program Company-supplied banner prominently displayed during the entire Conference 	
Silver	US \$5,000	Exhibit space (one booth) One complimentary Full registration to conference Two complimentary Exhibitor registrations (coffee breaks and banquet) Logo on all conference programs Logo on conference web site, with link to company's website	
Bronze	US \$3,000	Exhibit space (one booth) Two complimentary Exhibitor registrations (coffee breaks and banquet) Logo on all conference programs Logo on conference web site, with link to company's website Quarter-page advertisement in the NOMS 2024 final program	
Exhibition	US \$2,000	 Exhibit space (one booth) Logo on all conference programs Logo on conference web site, with link to company's website One complimentary Exhibitor registration (coffee breaks and banquet 	

Please complete the Sponsorship Agreement Form and return the agreement form to the NOMS 2024 Patron Co-Chairs for Patrons or Exhibitions Co-Chairs for Exhibitions and further information on the patron will be provided.

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

Thank you for sponsoring NOMS 2024. Please complete the following form and send it to NOMS 2024 Exhibition or Patron Co-Chairs by email.

Company Name :		
Tel :	Fax:	
Contact's E-mail :		
Company Website:		
	hereby agrees to sponsor NOMS 20	24 which is to be held in
Seoul, Korea from May 6 to 1	10, 2024.	
(Please select the following o	option)	
1 [] Platinum Sponsor		[US\$20,000]
2 [] Gold Sponsor		[US\$10,000]
3 [] Sliver Sponsor		[US\$5,000]
4 [] Bronze Sponsor		[US\$3,000]
5 [] Exhibition Sponsor		[US\$2,000]
Signature :	Date :	

PAYMENTS

Wire Transfer

- 1. For payments in USD (United States Dollar)
 Please contact Bruce Worthman (b.worthman@comsoc) for instructions.
- 2. For payments in KRW (Korean Won) via wire transfer
 - Name of Bank: Woori Bank, Seoul, Korea
 - Account No.: 133-118981-13-120
 - Account Holder: Korea Information and Communication Society (KICS)
 - Address of Bank: 1-203, Hoehyeon-dong, Jung-gu, Seoul, Korea
 - Swift Code: HVBKKRSE
 - All bank service charges for bank transfer must be paid by the registrants.
 Please email us a copy of the remittance statement to us along with this registration form (English: Word, PDF)

If you have any questions regarding payments, please contact Finance Chair, Mi-Jung Choi: mjchoi(at)kangwon.ac.kr

Note:

In case of typhoon, earthquake, flood, fire or other causes beyond the control of the host, NOMS 2024 Organizing Committee may cancel the symposium. Should this happen, NOMS 2024 will return the sponsorship fee after a deduction of no more than 10% of the original amount.

NOMS 2024 Patron Co-Chairs :				
Hyunseung Choo,	Laurent Ciavaglia,	Hey-Chyi Young,		
SKKU, Korea	Nokia, France	Chunghwa Telecom, Taiwan		
(choo@skku.edu)	(laurent.ciavaglia@nokia.com)	(heychyi@cht.com.tw)		

NOMS 2024 Exhibition Co-Chairs :					
Utae Kim KT, Korea (utae.kim@kt.com)	Tse-Han Wang Chunghwa Telecom, Taiwan (wangth@cht.com.tw)	Kisang Ok KT, Korea (ksok@kt.com)			
Haruo Oishi NTT, Japan (haruo.oishi@ntt.com)	Kyoungyoul Kim KT, Korea (kyoungyoul.kim@kt.com)	Jian Li SK Telecom, Korea (gunine@sk.com)			